LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren V weibl.

StandNr: 82

Gruber, Gunhild #1674

StartNr: 1674

26. Oktober 2024 16:43

WF We

hringhauser SGi

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

309.1

(294)

102.5 102.2 104.4
246 0 0 0 0 OO OO

19

386 (16.), 308 (10.), 305 (9.)

22.0 (29.), 32.3 (23.), 36.1 (22.)
0.35 mm links, 0.78 mm tief

1.22, horizontal: 1.49, vertikal: 0.86

Serie 1:
10.8*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.9«
9.4+«

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.2*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.9 10.2*
10.7* 10.2*
442 (1.),53.2 (5.), 64.6 (7.)

1.07 mm links, 0.84 mm tief
1.11, horizontal: 1.31, vertikal: 0.87

10.5* 10.7*
9.8 10.8*

49.7 (18.),71.4 (15.), 72.5 (13.)
0.17 mm links, 1.01 mm tief
1.40, horizontal: 1.75, vertikal: 0.92

10.8* 10.8*
10.1 % 10.6 *
22.0 (29.), 32.3 (23.), 36.1 (22.)

0.16 mm rechts, 0.50 mm tief
1.02, horizontal: 1.20, vertikal: 0.81

10.1 ¥
9.7«

10.0 4
10.3*

10.1%
10.9*

10.7*
9.7+

10.7*
10.1 ¥

104~
10.2*




